SO s

—_—
— O

b A D B DB DS PBADPA DD WWLWLWWWWWLWWWDRNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDND = DN = = =
~F SO XNILELONEOO0XATGAEONSSVODISTTRON 0SSR A3 AW

Voice of Atlanta
2022 Repertoire

A Brand New Day Track

A Dream With Your Name On It Track

A Friend Of Mine Track

A Leak In The Building Acappella

A Living Miracle Track
Ain't No Mountain High Enough Track
Ain't No Stoppin Us Now Track
Ain’t Nothing Like The Real Thing Track

All You Need Is Love Track
Amazing Grace Acappella
Amen Acappella
America The Beautiful Track
Another Day Track

Are You Listening? (cp version) Track

Are You Listening? (remix uptempo) Track

Are You Ready for a Miracle w/Keyboardist
Baby I'm A Star Track
Best is Yet To Come Track
Betcha By Golly Wow Track
Bridge Over Troubled Waters w/Keyboardist
Bye and Bye Acappella
Call Him Up Acappella
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Track
Celebration Track
Circle of Life Track
Close To You w/Keyboardist
Conga Track
Could It Be I'm Falling In Love Track
Down By The Riverside Acappella
Everybody Is A Star Track
Friends Track
Georgia Track
Give Him Praise Track
Give Me A Star Track
Glory, Glory, Halleluia Acappella
Go The Distance Track
Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas Track
Higher & Higher Track
Highway To Heaven w/Keyboardist
Hold Me Know Track
How I Got Over Track

I Believe I Can Fly Track

I Can See Clearly w/Keyboardist
I Love To Praise His Holy Name Acappella
I'll Fly Away Acappella
I'm So Excited Track

I'm So Excited_Higher Medley Track

If You Believe w/Keyboardist
Island Medley (All Night Long, Celebration, Hot-Hot-Hot) Track

It Don't Mean A Thing w/Keyboardist
It's Alright Track

Page 1

The Wiz
Jennifer Holiday
Clarence Clemons
Voice of Atlanta
Voice of Atlanta

Marvin Gaye & Tammy Terrell

McFadden & Whitehead
Marvin & Tammy
The Beatles
Gospel
Gospel
Patriotic
Gospel
Voice of Atlanta
Voice of Atlanta
Gospel
Prince
Donald Lawrence & TCS
Stylistics
Simon & Garfunkel
Gospel
Gospel
Disney
Kool & the Gang
Disney
Roberta Flack
Gloria Estefan
Spinners
Gospel
Sly & the Family Stones
Bette Midler
Ray Charles
Gospel
Holiday Tracks
Gospel
Disney
Holiday Tracks
Jackie Wilson
Gospel
Gospel
Gospel
R. Kelley
Jimmy Cliff
Gospel
Gospel
Pointer Sisters

Pointer Sisters/Jackie Wilson

The Wiz
MEDLEY
Duke Ellington
The Impressions



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

9l.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Voice of Atlanta
2022 Repertoire

Jingle Bells Track
Jump Start My Heart Track
Keep In Mind Track
Knocks Me Off My Feet Track
Leap of Faith Medley Track
Let It Flow Track
Let The Praise Begin Track
Let's Move Track
Love Can Track
Love The One You're With Track
Love Train Medley (Love Train, You’ve Got Friend, Put A Track
Little Love in Your Heart)

Love Will Keep Us Together Track
Love's In Need Of Love Today Track
Lovely Day Track
Midnight Train To Georgia Track
Mistletoe Jam Track
Most Wonderful Time of the Year Track
Motown Medley (Get Ready, Can't Hurry Love, Signed Sealed, Track
Can't Get Next to You, I Want You Back)

My Favorite Things Track
New Life Track
No Not One Track
Nobody's Suppose To Be Here Track
Nothing's Gonna Stop Us Now Track
Oh Happy Day Track
One W/Keyboardist
Only You Track
Paper Moon Track
Pass Me Not W/Keyboardist
People Make The World Go Round Track
Power of Love/Love Power Track
Put A Little Love In Your Heart Track
Shining Star_ System of Survival Track
Signed, Sealed, Delivered Track
Simply The Best Track
So Amazing (Gospel or Original) Track
Someday Track
Spirit Fall Track
Stand By Me Track
Stevie Medley (Higher Ground, Superstition, I Wish) Track
Stop To Love Track
Sussudio_1999 Medley Track
Sweet Georgia Brown Acappella
Sweet Little Jesus Boy Track
Takin' It To The Streets Track
Tears Are Not Enough Track
That's The Way of the World Track
That's What Friends Are For w/Keyboardist
The Christmas Song Track

Page 2

Holiday Tracks
Natalie Cole
Voice of Atlanta
Stevie Wonder
"Leap of Faith" the Movie
Toni Braxton
Gospel/Fred Hammond
Voice of Atlanta
Adam McKnight
Luther Vandross

MEDLEY
Captain & Tennille
Stevie Wonder
Kirk Franklin
Gladys Knight & Pips
Holiday Tracks
Holiday Tracks

MEDLEY
Holiday Tracks
Voice of Atlanta
Voice of Atlanta
Debra Cox
Starship
Gospel/Edwin Hawkins
Chorus Line
Andrew Lloyd Webber
Ella Fitzgerald
Gospel
The Stylistics
Luther Vandross
Jackie DeShannon
Earth, Wind & Fire
Stevie Wonder
Tina Turner
Luther Vandross
Voice of Atlanta
Voice of Atlanta
Ben E. King
Stevie Wonder

Luther Vandross
Phil Collins/Prince
Eubie Blake
Voice of Atlanta
Doobie Brothers
Bryan Adams
Earth, Wind & Fire
Dionne Warwick & Friends
Holiday Tracks



100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
128.
114.

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

This Christmas

This Is Me

This Is The Moment

This Joint Is Jumpin

This Little Light Of Mine
Together We Can

Trouble In My Way

United We Stand
Unstoppable

Wade In the Water

Wake Up Everybody

Walk Through The Valley
Walkin In Memphis

Watch Your Step

What The World Needs Now Is Love
What You Won’t Do For Love

When The Saints Go Marching In
When You Believe

Where Is Love

Where Is The Love

Window Of Hope

Winter Wonderland_White Christmas
Work To Do

You Are The Sunshine of my Life
You Got It

You Gotta Be (gospel version)

You'll Never Walk Alone

You've Gotta Friend

You're The Best Thing (gospel or original)

Voice of Atlanta
2022 Repertoire

Track
Track
w/Keyboardist
w/Keyboardist
Acappella
Track
Track
Track
Track
Acappella
Track
Acappella
Track
Track
Track
Track

Acappella

w/Keyboardist

w/Keyboardist

w/Keyboardist
Track
Track

Track
Track
Track
w/Keyboardist
w/Keyboardist
Track

Holiday Tracks
The Greatest Showman Soundtrack
Jekyll & Hide
Duke Ellington
Gospel
Adam McKnight
Gospel
The Brotherhood of Man
The Score
Gospel
Teddy Pendergrass
Gospel
Marc Cohn
Anita Baker
Diana Ross/Luther
Vandross
Bobby Caldwell
Gospel
Disney
Oliver
Flack & Hathaway
Oleta Adams
Holiday Tracks
Isley Brothers
Stevie Wonder
Roy Orbison
Des’ree/Patti Austin
Carousel
Flack & Hathaway
Gladys Knight & Pips

***Songs highlighted in BLUE means pre-recorded tracks available. All others will require a keyboardist.

Page 3



