Voice of Atlanta 2022 Repertoire

1.	A Brand New Day	Track	The Wiz
2.	A Dream With Your Name On It	Track	Jennifer Holiday
3.	A Friend Of Mine	Track	Clarence Clemons
4.	A Leak In The Building	Acappella	Voice of Atlanta
5.	A Living Miracle	Track	Voice of Atlanta
6.	Ain't No Mountain High Enough	Track	Marvin Gaye & Tammy Terrell
7.	Ain't No Stoppin Us Now	Track	McFadden & Whitehead
8.	Ain't Nothing Like The Real Thing	Track	Marvin & Tammy
9.	All You Need Is Love	Track	The Beatles
10.	Amazing Grace	Acappella	Gospel
11.	Amen	Acappella	Gospel
12.	America The Beautiful	Track	Patriotic
13.	Another Day	Track	Gospel
14.	Are You Listening? (CD version)	Track	Voice of Atlanta
15.	Are You Listening? (Remix uptempo)	Track	Voice of Atlanta
16.	Are You Ready for a Miracle	w/Keyboardist	Gospel
17.	Baby I'm A Star	Track	Prince
18.	Best is Yet To Come	Track	Donald Lawrence & TCS
20.	Betcha By Golly Wow	Track	Stylistics
19.	Bridge Over Troubled Waters	w/Keyboardist	Simon & Garfunkel
21.	Bye and Bye	Acappella	Gospel
22.	Call Him Up	Acappella	Gospel
23.	Can You Feel the Love Tonight	Track	Disney
24.	Celebration	Track	Kool & the Gang
25.	Circle of Life	Track	Disney
26.	Close To You	w/Keyboardist	Roberta Flack
27.	Conga	Track	Gloria Estefan
28.	Could It Be I'm Falling In Love	Track	Spinners
29.	Down By The Riverside	Acappella	Gospel
30.	Everybody Is A Star	Track	Sly & the Family Stones
31.	Friends	Track	Bette Midler
32.	Georgia	Track	Ray Charles
33.	Give Him Praise	Track	Gospel
34.	Give Me A Star	Track	Holiday Tracks
35.	Glory, Glory, Halleluia	Acappella	Gospel
36.	Go The Distance	Track	Disney
37.	Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	Track	Holiday Tracks
38.	Higher & Higher	Track	Jackie Wilson
39.	Highway To Heaven	w/Keyboardist	Gospel
40.	Hold Me Know	Track	Gospel
41.	How I Got Over	Track	Gospel
42.	I Believe I Can Fly	Track	R. Kelley
43.	I Can See Clearly	w/Keyboardist	Jimmy Cliff
44.	I Love To Praise His Holy Name	Acappella	Gospel
45.	I'll Fly Away	Acappella	Gospel
46.	I'm So Excited	Track	Pointer Sisters
47.	I'm So Excited_Higher Medley	Track	Pointer Sisters/Jackie Wilson
48.	If You Believe	w/Keyboardist	The Wiz
49.	Island Medley (All Night Long, Celebration, Hot-Hot-Hot)	Track	MEDLEY
50.	It Don't Mean A Thing	w/Keyboardist	Duke Ellington
51.	It's Alright	Track	The Impressions
J1.	1 Claright	TIUCK	ine impressions

Voice of Atlanta 2022 Repertoire

52.	Jingle Pelle	Track	U ali day Traalza
52. 53.	Jingle Bells Jump Start My Heart	Track	Holiday Tracks Natalie Cole
55. 54.	Keep In Mind	Track	Voice of Atlanta
55.	Knocks Me Off My Feet	Track	Stevie Wonder
55. 56.	•	Track	
57.	Leap of Faith Medley Let It Flow	Track	"Leap of Faith" the Movie Toni Braxton
57. 58.			
	Let The Praise Begin	Track	Gospel/Fred Hammond Voice of Atlanta
59. 60.	Let's Move Love Can	Track Track	
		Track	Adam McKnight
61.	Love The One You're With		Luther Vandross
62.	Love Train Medley (Love Train, You've Got Friend, Put A Little Love in Your Heart)	Track	MEDLEY
63.	Love Will Keep Us Together	Track	Captain & Tennille
64.	Love's In Need Of Love Today	Track	Stevie Wonder
65.	Lovely Day	Track	Kirk Franklin
66.	Midnight Train To Georgia	Track	Gladys Knight & Pips
67.	Mistletoe Jam	Track	Holiday Tracks
68.	Most Wonderful Time of the Year	Track	Holiday Tracks
69.	Motown Medley (Get Ready, Can't Hurry Love, Signed Sealed,	Track	Trontady Tructo
0).	Can't Get Next to You, I Want You Back)	Truck	MEDLEY
70.	My Favorite Things	Track	Holiday Tracks
71.	New Life	Track	Voice of Atlanta
72.	No Not One	Track	Voice of Atlanta
73.	Nobody's Suppose To Be Here	Track	Debra Cox
74.	Nothing's Gonna Stop Us Now	Track	Starship
75.	Oh Happy Day	Track	Gospel/Edwin Hawkins
76.	One	W/Keyboardist	Chorus Line
77.	Only You	Track	Andrew Lloyd Webber
78.	Paper Moon	Track	Ella Fitzgerald
79.	Pass Me Not	W/Keyboardist	Gospel
80.	People Make The World Go Round	Track	The Stylistics
81.	Power of Love/Love Power	Track	Luther Vandross
82.	Put A Little Love In Your Heart	Track	Jackie DeShannon
83.	Shining Star_System of Survival	Track	Earth, Wind & Fire
84.	Signed, Sealed, Delivered	Track	Stevie Wonder
85.	Simply The Best	Track	Tina Turner
86.	So Amazing (Gospel or Original)	Track	Luther Vandross
87.	Someday	Track	Voice of Atlanta
88.	Spirit Fall	Track	Voice of Atlanta
89.	Stand By Me	Track	Ben E. King
90.	Stevie Medley (Higher Ground, Superstition, I Wish)	Track	Stevie Wonder
91.	Stop To Love	Track	Luther Vandross
92.	Sussudio_1999 Medley	Track	Phil Collins/Prince
93.	Sweet Georgia Brown	Acappella	Eubie Blake
94.	Sweet Little Jesus Boy	Track	Voice of Atlanta
95.	Takin' It To The Streets	Track	Doobie Brothers
96.	Tears Are Not Enough	Track	Bryan Adams
97.	That's The Way of the World	Track	Earth, Wind & Fire
98.	That's What Friends Are For	w/Keyboardist	Dionne Warwick & Friends
99.	The Christmas Song	Track	Holiday Tracks

Voice of Atlanta 2022 Repertoire

100.	This Christmas	Track	Holiday Tracks
101.	This Is Me	Track	The Greatest Showman Soundtrack
102.	This Is The Moment	w/Keyboardist	Jekyll & Hide
103.	This Joint Is Jumpin	w/Keyboardist	Duke Ellington
104.	This Little Light Of Mine	Acappella	Gospel
105.	Together We Can	Track	Adam McKnight
106.	Trouble In My Way	Track	Gospel
107.	United We Stand	Track	The Brotherhood of Man
108.	Unstoppable	Track	The Score
109.	Wade In the Water	Acappella	Gospel
110.	Wake Up Everybody	Track	Teddy Pendergrass
111.	Walk Through The Valley	Acappella	Gospel
112.	Walkin In Memphis	Track	Marc Cohn
113.	Watch Your Step	Track	Anita Baker
128.	What The World Needs Now Is Love	Track	Diana Ross/Luther
114.	What You Won't Do For Love	Track	Vandross
			Bobby Caldwell
115.	When The Saints Go Marching In	Acappella	Gospel
116.	When You Believe		Disney
117.	Where Is Love	w/Keyboardist	Oliver
118.	Where Is The Love	w/Keyboardist	Flack & Hathaway
119.	Window Of Hope	w/Keyboardist	Oleta Adams
120.	Winter Wonderland_White Christmas	Track	Holiday Tracks
121.	Work To Do	Track	Isley Brothers
122.	You Are The Sunshine of my Life	Track	Stevie Wonder
123.	You Got It	Track	Roy Orbison
124.	You Gotta Be (gospel version)	Track	Des'ree/Patti Austin
125.	You'll Never Walk Alone	w/Keyboardist	Carousel
126.	You've Gotta Friend	w/Keyboardist	Flack & Hathaway
127.	You're The Best Thing (gospel or original)	Track	Gladys Knight & Pips

^{***}Songs highlighted in **BLUE** means pre-recorded tracks available. All others will require a keyboardist.